Updated
  072715 www.elitescreens.com
Model
  Number Nominal
Diagonal
Overall
Length
  (A)

Screen
Height
(B2)
Bottom
Border
(B3)
B4 Top
  Black
Border
  (B5)
C1 C2 L/R
Border
Power
  Cord
Length
ST100UWH2-­‐E24 100" 2535 2215 2295 2495 2305 2007 1245 1900 50 107 605 ¢8 88 40 2500
ST100XWH2-­‐E24 100" 2535 2215 2295 2495 2305 2007 1245 1900 50 107 605 ¢8 88 40 2500
ST120UWH2-­‐E14 120" 2975 2655 2735 2935 2745 2002 1495 1895 50 107 350 ¢8 88 40 2500
ST120XWH2-­‐E14 120" 2975 2655 2735 2935 2745 2002 1495 1895 50 107 350 ¢8 88 40 2500
ST135UWH2-­‐E6 135" 3310 2990 3090 3270 3100 2005 1680 1880 50 125 150 ¢10 101 50 2500
ST135XWH2-­‐E6 135" 3310 2990 3090 3270 3100 2005 1680 1880 50 125 150 ¢10 101 50 2500
Model
  Number
Nominal
Diagonal